Position

Maintenance Mechanic

Maintenance Mechanic

Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Mechanic

Maintenance Mechanic

Other Positions Held Special District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Greater Los Angeles County
Vector Control District

Department

Facilities & Maintenance
Department

Facilities & Maintenance
Department

Facilities & Maintenance
Department

Facilities & Maintenance
Department

Facilities & Maintenance
Department

Total Wages

$79,444

$78,973

$76,610

$76,210

$65,591



