	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Mechanic		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Facilities & Maintenance Department	\$79,444
2.	Maintenance Mechanic		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Facilities & Maintenance Department	\$78,973
3.	Maintenance Supervisor		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Facilities & Maintenance Department	\$76,610
4.	Maintenance Mechanic		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Facilities & Maintenance Department	\$76,210
5.	Maintenance Mechanic		Greater Los Angeles County Vector Control District	Facilities & Maintenance Department	\$65,591